
Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 7.97°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52145.2snT

Dip Angle: 66.85°
Date: 3/21/2019

Model: HDGM

T

M

-750

0

750

1500

2250

3000

3750

4500

5250

6000

6750

Tr
ue

 V
er

tic
al

 D
ep

th
 (1

50
0 

ft/
in

)

-750 0 750 1500 2250 3000 3750 4500 5250 6000 6750 7500 8250 9000 9750 10500 11250 12000

Vertical Section at 270.072° (1500 ft/in)

SECTION DETAILS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect
0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

915.24 18.30 10.089 899.75 142.72 25.39 2.00 10.09 -25.21
6066.61 18.30 10.089 5790.46 1735.61 308.81 0.00 0.00 -306.62
6997.93 90.00 270.072 6365.00 1923.49 -263.06 10.00 -99.52 265.48

11428.19 90.00 270.072 6365.00 1929.04 -4693.31 0.00 0.00 4695.73

Plan: Plan 1 (Siebring 63-32-0801BS/OH)

Created By: Seth Burstad

PROJECT DETAILS: Weld County, CO NAD 83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Northern Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level
Local North: True

WELL DETAILS: Siebring 63-32-0801BS

GL 4568.3' & KB 20' @ 4588.30ft 4568.30
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude
0.00 0.00 1374493.44 3292254.35 40° 21' 23.911 N 104° 27' 4.673 W

Project: Weld County, CO NAD 83
Site: Siebring 5-63-32 Pad
Well: Siebring 63-32-0801BS

Wellbore: OH
Design: Plan 1
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